G1 Series
Energy Genius General Weighing Scales
G1 is the perfect answer to simple weighing
applications where power is not available or
difficult to access. It delivers 4000 hours plus
operation with just 3 x D size batteries. Built-
in Eco Mode gives even longer operation
time.

Weighing
 Support both Metric and lb Weight Units
 Full Size Load Cell
 Support Auto, Positive, Negative &
Repetitive Tare
 Linearity Compensation
 Password Protection to Important
Metrological Parameters
 Safety Protection to cut Batteries Supply
when External Power is Plugged in
 Overload Protection Devices
 Keypad Buzzer, Backlight, Bubble Level,
Dust Cover & USB Power Cord included
Specifications
Model Capacity Standard Division High Division
G1-1500 1500g 0.2g 0.1g
G1-3000 3000g 0.5g 0.2g
G1-7500 7500g 1g 0.5g
G1-15K 15kg 0.002kg 0.001kg
G1-30K 30kg 0.005kg 0.002kg
A/D & Internal
Resolution
 24 bit Delta to Sigma to Delta (Δ-Σ) Analog-to-Digital Converter
 1.1 million Counts at 10mV